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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/8/2021

Showbill: 21 Class: PHBA 5012 CHP W/T/L Western Horsemanship Unassisted 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): B Christopher (Chris) Byrd, Butch Watson, David Johnson, Shawn Kristin Budke

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Erin Bates
Lookebe, OK

Details N Assets

PHBA - CHP

Erin Bates

PHBA - 101584

2961

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2005

Heza Hot N Expensive Courtney Rodriguez3002

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Setting The Stage

PHBA - CHP

Amy Bentler3004

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

One Hot Amigo

PHBA - CHP

John Seeger2992

5

Z
Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2000

Make Me Feel Good

PHBA - CHP

Stacey Johnson3009

6

Z
Robert Castellitto
Saint Charles, MO

Empty Irons

PHBA - CHP 1

Robert Castellitto

PHBA - 107815

2944

7 Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN1999

Ima Gold Cadillac

PHBA - 74777

Catherine Nestler3161

8

Z
Laura Walizer
Vicksburg, MS2005

Justa Cruzin Carter

PHBA - 85441

Laura Walizer3164

9 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2002

Feel The Difference Sandra Hayes2993

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2961
3004
2992
3002
3009
2944
3161
3164

2961
3004
3002
3009
2992
2944
3161
3164

3rd Judge: 

3002
2992
3004
2961
2944
3009
3161
3164

4th Judge: 

3002
2961
2992
3161
3004
2944
3009
3164
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Christopher 
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Butch 
Watson

David 
Johnson

Shawn 
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